
Institute Form No. 
Merit No. 

1 33 
2 so 
3 13 
4 103 
s 188 
6 237 
7 254 
8 11 
9 8 
10 199 
11 191 
12 14 
13 35 
14 73 
15 69 
16 135 
17 263 
18 34 
19 212 
20 149 
21 98 
22 245 
23 233 
24 197 
25 259 
26 104 
27 45 
28 159 
29 114 

DATE : 10.09.2023 

HOHHAY cm.rncm 011 PIIAIUIACY 
UAUNA, )IU)IUAMm 

FIRST YEAR B. PHARM (AIDED) 
MERIT LIST FOR [SC] CATEGORY OF INSTITUTE LEVEL 

ADMISSION ROUND FOR THE YEAR - 2023-24 

Name of the Student 

KEDAR ADITYA PRAVIN 
KALE MANJIRI SANJAY 
PATEKAR SAHIL PHULCHAND 
MORE ARYA SHEELKUMAR 
ANJARA KRISHNA MOHAN 
MARCHANDE DEVESHREE SANJAY 
PARMAR YASH GIRISH 
VATKAR DIVYA NAGNATH 
VATKAR DEVIKA NAGNATH 
MAGARE KOMAL SHAILENDRA 
JADHAV SALONI ANIL 
KAJROLKAR RUCHI SANTOSH 
MANE PRATHMESH SANJAY 
MORE AYUSH VIJENDRA 
KADAM RIVA PRASHANT 
CHAVAN SHRAVAN VINOD 
KAMBLE KARTIK SACHIN 
MANE INDRANEEL SATISH 
DABHI VIDHI PANKAJ 
SALVE RAJIV BALU 
SHINDE AARYAN RAJENDRA 
JADHAV RONAK SATYAWAN 
JADHAV SARA DINESH 
HIWALE SNEHA SANJAY 
HUDALE HARSHADA MOHAN 
KAMBLE PRANITA MILIND 
GHADGE SAKSHI SUNIL 
HOWAL VEDIKAAJAY 
RUPAWATE HARSHAL SANJEEV 

Category State Al Merit 
Merit No 

SC 5021 
SC 5756 
SC 6441 
SC 6637 
SC 7963 
SC 8530 
SC 8613 
SC 8956 
SC 12092 
SC 12138 
SC 12487 
SC 12708 
SC 14886 
SC 15002 
SC 15187 
SC 15387 
SC 15577 
SC 17374 
SC 17556 
SC 20596 
SC 21082 
SC 22964 
SC 26125 
SC 27252 
SC 29135 
SC 30808 
SC 33623 
SC 35607 
SC 36000 
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No. 

6578 
21863 
22132 
5928 
9529 
22978 
5009 

11745 
14147 
24750 
24940 
9119 
10727 
8803 
11828 
17284 
8865 
3770 

14047 
11530 
30138 
10608 
12466 
14804 
35791 
16296 
39132 
40618 
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